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21.14.3502 
 

 

 

ROLINE Mini GBIC Modul LX/LC, Singlemode 20km 
 

ROLINE Module Mini-GBIC LX/LC, SingleMode, 20km 
 

ROLINE Mini-GBIC Module LX/LC, Single Mode, 20 km



  
 
Item no.: 21.14.3502 
 
ROLINE Mini-GBIC Module LX/LC,SingleMode,20km  

   
 
 
Features: 
 
• Fiber : SMF (single mode fiber) 
• Connector: LC 
• Wave length : 1310nm  
• Tx Power: -8 ~ -2dBm (m: milliwatt) 
• Rx sensitivity.: -23dBm (m: milliwatt) 
• Rx max. : -1dBm (m: milliwatt) 
• Distance:20km 

 


